Dusit Thani

MALDIVES
MUDHDHOO ISLAND ¢ BAA ATOLL

DIVING

1 -4 dives

5 dives package

6 - 9 dives

10 dives package
11 - 14 dives

15 dives package
16 - 19 dives

20 dives package
21 dives & upwards
Orientation dive
Night dive supplement

EXTRA GUIDING FEE

Private instructor

m Dive packages are calculated on a per person basis

Per dive from the first dive

Per person

Per dive from the first dive

Per person

Per dive from the first dive

Per person

Per dive from the first dive

Per person

Per dive from the first dive

Include equipment / exclude equipment
Per dive in addition to the diving rate

Per instructor

m Tank, weights, surface marker buoy and surface alert horns are included in all diving actitivies
B Enriched air nitrox is available at no extra charge. This benefit applies to enriched air certified divers only

m Last minute cancellations will be charged a cancellation fee

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Mask, snorkel, fins

Full scuba set - includes dive computer, bcd, wetsuit & regulator

Dive computer

BCD jacket

Wetsuit

Regulator

Dive torch

Digital camera

Go pro camera / paralenz camera
Prescription mask

DPV

Per dive
Per dive
Per dive
Per dive
Per dive
Per dive
4 hrs / 8 hrs between 8.00am - 6.00pm
4 hrs / 8 hrs between 8.00am - 6.00pm
Per day
Per dive

m The use of dive computers, surface marker buoys & surface alert horns is mandatory

| Maximum diving depth limit is 30m
m Decompression diving is strictly prohibited

| A 24 hour no diving before flying period must be observed prior to departure

PADI PROGRAMS FOR BEGINNERS

PADI Bubblemaker - 8 to 10 yrs old

PADI Seal team mission

PADI Discover scuba diving (Min 10 yrs old)
PADI Repeat discover scuba diving

B Prices quoted include equipment rental

m All programs and courses taught are padi sanctioned

DIVING COURSES

PADI Seal Team

PADI Scuba diver

PADI Open water diver

PADI Upgrade to open water diver
PADI Open water referral

PADI Discover DPV diving

PADI DPV diver specialty

PADI Scuba tune up

PADI Adventure diver

PADI Advanced open water diver
PADI Single adventure dive

PADI Enriched air diver course
PADI 2 dive specialty courses
PADI 4 dive specialty courses
PADI Emergency first response
PADI Rescue diver

m All programs and courses taught are padi sanctioned

Theory and 1 swimming pool session
Theory and 1 lagoon session

Theory, 1 confined session and 1 reef dive
1 additional dive

Theory and 5 dives

Theory, 3 confined sessions and 2 dives
Theory, 5 confined sessions and 4 dives
Theory, 2 confined sessions and 2 dives
4 dives

1 house reef dive

Theory and 2 dives

Theory, 1 confined session and 1 dive
Theory and 3 dives

Theory and 5 dives

Theory and 1 dive

Theory and 1 dive

Theory and 2 dives

Theory and 4 dives

Theory and practical classroom lessons
Theory and 5 skill development sessions

B Prices quoted include as required: course manual & materials + certification fee (us$ 150) + log book + equipment rental
m Requires all e-learning sections for that course to be completed in full by the student before training commences
m E-learners are entitled to a us$ 100 discount on all above courses for which e-learning is available

PRIVATE BOAT RENTAL
Traditional dhoni

Parasailing boat

Gulfcraft speed boat

Crownline XS19 speed boat

MISCELLANEOUS

Inflatables / Beach Toys

Max 8 persons, per hour
Max 5 persons, per hour
Max 10 persons, per hour
Max 2 persons, per hour

Filling of air per item

75

600

60

800

55

1000

50

100/ 80
10

100

Complimentary
20

6

6

8

6

10
45/70
55/80
15

65

110
110
195
150

Inc Equip / Excl Equip

450/ -
500/ -
800/ -
500/ -
500/ -
195/ -
395/ -
195/175
500/ 440
650 /550
145/125
375 /355
440 /400
600 /520
300/ -
700 /600

350
500
550
300

CANCELLATION POLICY

W 24 hours and over prior to activity: no fee

m 23 - 13 hours prior to activity: 50% of the full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies

W 12 - 6 hours prior to activity: 756% of the full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies

| Less than 6 hours prior to the activity or no show: full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies

Al prices are in US Dollars (USD). Subject to 10% service charge & 12% tax and subject to change without prior notice

Rates are valid from 1.12.2019 to 30.11.2020



