Dusit Thani MALDIVES MUDHDHOO ISLAND • BAA ATOLL



MUDHDHOO ISLAND • BAA ATOLL		OCEAN
DIVING		
1 - 4 dives	Per dive from the first dive	80
5 dives package	Per person	375
6 - 9 dives	Per dive from the first dive	75
10 dives package	Per person	600
11 - 14 dives	Per dive from the first dive	60
15 dives package	Per person	800
16 - 19 dives	Per dive from the first dive	55
20 dives package	Per person	1000
21 dives & upwards	Per dive from the first dive	50
Orientation dive	Include equipment / exclude equipment	100 / 80
Night dive supplement	Per dive in addition to the diving rate	10
EXTRA GUIDING FEE		
Private instructor	Per instructor	100
 Dive packages are calculated on a per person basis 		100
 Tank, weights, surface marker buoy and surface alert horns are included in Enriched air nitrox is available at no extra charge. This benefit applies to en Last minute cancellations will be charged a cancellation fee 	-	
EQUIPMENT RENTAL		
Mask, snorkel, fins		Complimentary
Full scuba set - includes dive computer, bcd, wetsuit & regulator	Per dive	20
Dive computer	Per dive	6
BCD jacket	Per dive	6
Wetsuit	Per dive	8
Regulator	Per dive	6
Dive torch	Per dive	10
Digital camera	4 hrs / 8 hrs between 8.00am - 6.00pm	45 / 70
Go pro camera / paralenz camera	4 hrs / 8 hrs between 8.00am - 6.00pm	55 / 80
Prescription mask	Per day	15
DPV	Per dive	65
The use of dive computers, surface marker buoys & surface alert horns is n		
 Maximum diving depth limit is 30m Decompression diving is strictly prohibited 		
A 24 hour no diving before flying period must be observed prior to departure	e	
PADI PROGRAMS FOR BEGINNERS		
PADI Bubblemaker - 8 to 10 yrs old	Theory and 1 swimming pool session	110
PADI Seal team mission	Theory and 1 lagoon session	110
PADI Discover scuba diving (Min 10 yrs old)	Theory, 1 confined session and 1 reef dive	195
PADI Repeat discover scuba diving	1 additional dive	150
Prices quoted include equipment rental		
All programs and courses taught are padi sanctioned		
DIVING COURSES		Inc Equip / Excl Equip
PADI Seal Team	Theory and 5 dives	450 / -
PADI Scuba diver	Theory, 3 confined sessions and 2 dives	500 / -
PADI Open water diver	Theory, 5 confined sessions and 4 dives	800 / -
PADI Upgrade to open water diver	Theory, 2 confined sessions and 2 dives	500 / -
PADI Open water referral	4 dives	500 / -
PADI Discover DPV diving	1 house reef dive	195 / -
PADI DPV diver specialty	Theory and 2 dives	395 / -
PADI Scuba tune up	Theory, 1 confined session and 1 dive	195 / 175
PADI Adventure diver	Theory and 3 dives	500 / 440
PADI Advanced open water diver	Theory and 5 dives	650 / 550
PADI Single adventure dive	Theory and 1 dive	145 / 125
PADI Single adventure dive		375 /355
	Theory and 1 dive	
PADI 2 dive specialty courses	Theory and 2 dives	440 /400
PADI 4 dive specialty courses	Theory and 4 dives	600 /520
PADI Emergency first response	Theory and practical classroom lessons	300 / -
PADI Rescue diver	Theory and 5 skill development sessions	700 / 600
 All programs and courses taught are pad sanctioned Prices quoted include as required: course manual & materials + certification Requires all e-learning sections for that course to be completed in full by th E-learners are entitled to a us\$ 100 discount on all above courses for which 	e student before training commences	
PRIVATE BOAT RENTAL		
-	May O paragana in the sur	0.50
Traditional dhoni	Max 8 persons, per hour	350
Parasailing boat	Max 5 persons, per hour	500
Gulfcraft speed boat	Max 10 persons, per hour	550
Crownline XS19 speed boat	Max 2 persons, per hour	300
MISCELLANEOUS		
Inflatables / Beach Toys	Filling of air per item	10

CANCELLATION POLICY

24 hours and over prior to activity: no fee
23 - 13 hours prior to activity: 50% of the full price; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies
12 - 6 hours prior to activity: 75% of the full price; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies
Less than 6 hours prior to the activity or no show: full price; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies
All prices are in US Dollars (USD). Subject to 10% service charge & 12% tax and subject to change without prior notice Rates are valid from 1.12.2019 to 30.11.2020